
Sabre: Best fleet racing? Quite Possibly.  Most fun? Definitely 

www.sabre.org.au 

www.facebook.com/sabresailingwa 

 
Dates correct as at 22/9/15 - more information provided closer to the events. 

Sabre Sailing Association of Western Australia Inc 

HOT DATES FLYER 2015/2016 

Sunday 27th September 2015 

East Fremantle Yacht Club (EFYC) & The Cruising Yacht Club (TCYC) Opening Day  

Sunday 4th October 2015 

Safety Bay Sailing Club (SBSC) Opening Day 

Sunday 11th October 2015 

Maylands Yacht Club (MYC) Opening Day 

Saturday 17th October 2015 

Perth Dinghy Sailing Club (PDSC) Opening Day  

Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd October 2015  

Sail Fremantle Regatta - Fremantle Sailing Club (FSC) 

Sunday 22nd November 2015 

Sabre State Championships Leg 1 - The Cruising Yacht Club (TCYC) 

Sunday 29th November 2015 
Sabre State Championships Leg 2 - Nedlands Yacht Club (NYC) 

Sunday 6th December 2015 

Sabre State Championships Presentation Breakfast - East Fremantle Yacht Club (EFYC) 

Sunday 27th December – Wednesday 30th December 2015 

Cockburn Sound Regatta – The Cruising Yacht Club (TCYC) 

Monday 28th December 2015 – Sunday 3rd January 2016 

Sabre National Championships – Tasmania – Derwent Sailing Squadron  

Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th February 2016  

Royal Perth Yacht Club Mini Series (RPYC) 

Sunday 21st February 2016 
HMAS Perth (Hector Waller) Regatta – Nedlands Yacht Club (NYC) 

Sunday 6th March 2016 

3 of a Kind Regatta – Mounts Bay Yacht Club (MBYC) 

Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th March 2016 

Walpole in the Trees Regatta – Walpole Yacht Club (WYC)  

Koombana Bay Regatta – Koombana Yacht Club (Bunbury) 

Sabre WA Assoc 

Membership Fees 

Due By 30
th

 October 

2015 


